NIT Raipur B.Tech Cut off 2023: Round 3
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84303
15600
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8633
9225
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Opening Rank Closing Rank

1726
773
1473
931
2834
1842
761
322
252
900
721
350
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342
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262
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91543
89424
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32160
34375
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4090
52103
55470
8742
9225
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2954
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1864
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2099
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2394
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3697
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14229
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128
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9412
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National Institute of Technc Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec HS
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National Institute of Technc Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tec OS
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
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Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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27029
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17390
23683

7613
12242

2797
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15986

5435

7412

2623

3587
56109
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19468
22470
36612
12065
15593
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50601
57665
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15095
19495
29009
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3034

4241
35286
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6510

7412

2734

3587
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20112
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National Institute of Technc¢ Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, OS
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National Institute of Technc Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol HS
National Institute of Technc Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol HS
National Institute of Technc Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol HS
National Institute of Technc Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol HS
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OBC-NCL
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SC

ST
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OBC-NCL
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

43108
54854
7691
9701
14693
19943
8175
10211
2990
3836
62706
84329
13546
23763
25725
33757
12034
20390
3088
44378
48547
8188
9746
14943
20836
85622
8794
2879
3617

47906
56237
7990
9701
16138
20110
8733
10211
3126
3931
81016
96183
15366
23763
28241
41057
13723
25173
3506
50204
59790
8464
9746
16784
21337
8962
8794
3133
3617


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx

